EMAD HAMDY SEDEK

Contact
@ emadh3710@gmail.com

[ 01124000478

Q Faysel - Giza

Personal Details

Marital Status : Single

Job : Landscape engineer

Skills

Autocad

Realtime

Presentation

OBJECTIVE

I'm seeking to get an appropriate job opportunity. | aim to optimize and
enhance my skills agriculture engineer as well as the team's existing

processes.

EXPERIENCE

Al-Nasr For General Constructions

Al menia farm

Supervisor of the implementation of the irrigation network on
the farm

Royal City compound in sheikh zayed
Supervisor of the implementation of the landscape imgation
network which intesting palin trees trees, soll covers, and

rutural grass

Grand hights

Supervisor of the implementation of the landscape imgation
network which intesting palin trees trees, soll covers, and
rutural grass

12/2023

12/2024

4/2022 -
9/2022

5/2018 -
8/2018

EDUCATION

Cairo University
Bachelor's degree in Agricultural Engineering Faculty of
agriculture

2022

TRAINING

Smart program academy
Landscape

Autocad

Civil

Agricultural research center

Green house

Agricultural engineering research institute

Irrigation system



